COLORADO

CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: SIERRA GRANDE R-30

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

June 2018 - 2019

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Run Date: 06/17/2019

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $ 114,900.16 $1,378,801.92 $114,900.16 $1,263,901.76
August $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 114,900.16 $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $1,378,801.92 $ 229,800.32 $ 1,149,001.60
September $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$2.13 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 114,898.03 $ 114,900.16 -$2.13 $1,378,801.92 $ 344,700.48 $1,034,101.44
October $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 114,900.16 $ 114,898.03 $2.13 $1,378,801.92 $ 459,600.64 $919,201.28
November $ 114,900.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 114,900.16 $ 114,900.16 $ 0.00 $1,378,801.92 $ 574,500.80 $ 804,301.12
December $ 98,362.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,362.09 $ 114,900.16 -$ 16,538.07 $ 1,263,035.46 $672,862.89 $590,172.57
January $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75,517.46 $ 98,362.09 -$ 22,844.63 $1,125,967.65 $ 748,380.35 $ 377,587.30
February $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 42.95 $ 75,474.51 $ 75,517.46 -$ 42.95 $ 1,125,967.65 $ 823,897.81 $ 302,069.84
March $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75,517.46 $75,474.51 $42.95 $1,125,967.65 $ 899,415.27 $ 226,552.38
April $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 75,517.46 $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $ 1,125,967.65 $974,932.73 $ 151,034.92
May $ 75,517.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75,517.46 $ 75,517.46 $ 0.00 $1,125,967.65 $1,050,450.19 $ 75,517.46
June $ 75,515.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.47 $ 75,537.16 $ 75,517.46 $ 19.70 $ 1,125,965.88 $ 1,125,965.88 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,125,965.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$2.13 $ 0.00 -$21.48



